
cutting Ccredits trail reining cow pleasure conformation Total

Youth	Versatility

NumberHorse Rider Cutting cred Trail credits Reining credits Cow credits plsr credits conf credits total
1 779 Wild	Card	Jackson Gracie	Jacobs 4 9 3 9 2 9 2 9 4 8 7 7 51
2 607 KR	Ima	Electric Gillean	Nixon 9 7 10 6 4 8 3 9 2 9 39
3 625 MS	Beacaco	Grayfour Christopher	Lewis 10 6 6 8 5 7 4 8 5 8 37
4 736 Pats	Little	Rita	 Lauren	Brown 5 8 8 7 10 7 10 6 28

Youth	Limited	Versatility
NumberHorse Rider Cutting credits Trail credits Reining credits Cow credits plsr credit conf cred total

1 781 Solanos	Cat	N	Hat Hardie	Jacobs 7 9 9 6 8 7 4 7 9 7 3 9 45
2 597 Jac	Smart Teghan	Brooks 1 9 7 8 2 9 1 9 8 7 42
3 614 Big	Cat Evan	Hall 2 8 3 9 3 8 5 8 6 8 41
4 672 Olynnas	Peppy	Chic	 Bryce	Kech 8 8 7 7 12 6 5 6 11 6 9 6 39



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 76.50 Teghan Brooks12.00

2 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 73.50 JASON COOK11.00

3 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 73.50 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon10.00

4 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 72.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

5 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 72.00 Evan Hall8.00

6 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 69.50 Phoebe L Spencer7.00

7 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 68.50 KATY DAVIS6.00

8 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 68.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS5.00

9 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 66.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs4.00

10 736 Pats Little Rita LAUREN BROWN 65.50 Lauren Brown3.00

11 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 63.00 Phoebe L. Spencer2.00

12 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 62.00 BRYCE KECH1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 72.00 Teghan Brooks11.00

2 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 68.00 Evan Hall10.00

3 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 63.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

4 733 PRF Pepto Fever BLAKE DUNKEL 63.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel8.00

5 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 58.50 Phoebe L. Spencer7.00

OP 6 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 73.50 JASON COOK6.00

OP 7 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 58.50 BRYCE KECH5.00

OP 8 736 Pats Little Rita LAUREN BROWN 51.00 Lauren Brown4.00

OP 9 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 50.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs3.00

OP 10 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 48.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon2.00

OP 11 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 45.00 Phoebe L Spencer1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 734 Boots Be Tuff SIDNEY DUNKEL 72.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel12.00

2 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 71.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

3 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 68.00 Evan Hall10.00

4 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 67.50 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon9.00

5 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 66.50 JASON COOK8.00

6 733 PRF Pepto Fever BLAKE DUNKEL 66.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel7.00

7 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 62.00 Teghan Brooks6.00

8 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 61.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs5.00

OP 9 732 Bobbie Can Do SIDNEY DUNKEL 67.00 Sidney Dunkel4.00

OP 10 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 66.00 Phoebe L. Spencer3.00

OP 11 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 65.50 Phoebe L Spencer2.00

OP 12 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 58.50 BRYCE KECH1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 734 Boots Be Tuff SIDNEY DUNKEL 70.50 Ashton Kate Dunkel4.00

2 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 69.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs3.00

3 732 Bobbie Can Do SIDNEY DUNKEL 63.00 Sidney Dunkel2.00

4 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 60.50 JASON COOK1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 PRF Pepto Fever BLAKE DUNKEL 71.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel6.00

2 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 69.00 Teghan Brooks5.00

3 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 66.00 Evan Hall4.00

4 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 65.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs3.00

5 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 60.50 BRYCE KECH2.00

6 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 55.00 KATY DAVIS1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 732 Bobbie Can Do SIDNEY DUNKEL 72.00 Sidney Dunkel10.00

2 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 71.00 KATY DAVIS9.00

3 733 PRF Pepto Fever BLAKE DUNKEL 70.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel8.00

4 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 69.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

5 736 Pats Little Rita LAUREN BROWN 68.00 Lauren Brown6.00

6 734 Boots Be Tuff SIDNEY DUNKEL 68.00 Ashton Kate Dunkel5.00

7 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 67.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs4.00

8 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 66.00 BRYCE KECH3.00

9 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 66.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon2.00

10 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 61.00 JASON COOK1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 15.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS10.00

2 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 14.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon9.00

3 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 13.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs8.00

4 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 12.00 Phoebe L Spencer7.00

5 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 11.00 JASON COOK6.00

6 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 10.00 Evan Hall5.00

7 779 Wild Card Jackson GRACIE JACOBS 9.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs4.00

8 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 8.00 Teghan Brooks3.00

9 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 7.00 BRYCE KECH2.00

10 736 Pats Little Rita LAUREN BROWN 6.00 Lauren Brown1.00
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